INDEX TO THE LAWS.

805

Page. Chap

Y.

VALUATION And reassessment of real and
personal property in Saint-Ma-
ry’s county

And re-assessment of real and
personal property in Montgome-
Fy couuty

YICKARS, WILLIAM
\\A Divorced from his wife Rehee-
ca Viekars, a vineulo matrimonij

VILLAGE OF
GREENSBO-
ROUGH Commissioners of, empowered
to survey, lay out, and affix boun-
daries to the said village

W.
WALL, LTVIN
HALL The surname of, and that of
his wife and daugliter, changed
from Hall
WALKER, TIIOMAS
AND WIFE A deed of trust from, confirm-
ed
WAREHOUSES. Additional inspectors to be no-

minated and recommended by
the levy court of Prince-George’s
counly, atany tohacco warehouse
in said county, except the ware-
house at Magruder’s ferry and
at Piscataway, if thev should be
of opinion the public conveni
ence requires additional ‘-°PeC-
tors

17

143

113

118

35

22

104

111

37




