37

## V.

VALUATION	And reassessment of real an personal property in Saint-Mary's county  And re-assessment of real and	17	22
	personal property in Montgome	- 54	53
VICKARS, WILLI	AM		
W.	Divorced from his wife Rebec ca Vickars, a vinculo matrimoni	- i 143	135
VILLAGE OF GREENSBO-			
RougH	Commissioners of, empowered to survey, lay out, and affix boundaries to the said village	113	104
	w.		
WALL, LEVIN HALL	The surname of, and that of his wife and daughter, changed from Hall	5	3
WALKER, THOMA	8		_
AND WIFE	A deed of trust from, confirmed	118	111
WAREHOUSES.	Additional inspectors to be nominated and recommended by the levy court of Prince-George's county, at any tobacco warehouse in said county, except the warehouse at Magruder's ferry and at Piscataway, if they should be of opinion the public convenience requires additional imprec-	95	22
	tors	35	37

tors